
2026 U.S. HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 
Approval has been given to close Church Offices in observance of the following holidays during 2026. 

 

HOLIDAY EARLY OUT & 
WORK FROM HOME DAYS DATES OFFICES TO BE CLOSED 

New Year's Day  Thursday, January 1 

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  Monday, January 19 

Presidents’ Day  Monday, February 16 

Memorial Day 3:00 pm May 22 Monday, May 25 

Juneteenth  Friday, June 19 

Independence Day 3:00 pm July 2 Friday, July 3 

Pioneer Day  Friday, July 24 

Labor Day  Monday, September 7 

Thanksgiving 
3:00 pm Nov 25 Thursday, November 26 

 Friday, November 27 

Christmas 
3:00 pm Dec 23 Thursday, December 24 

 Friday, December 25 
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